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LOCAL LINKS TOUR 
32 miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
South on SANTA ANITA AV. 0.0 0.6 
Santa Anita Golf Course on right. 
R-----CAMPUS DR 0.6 0.8 
L-----HOLLY AV 1.4 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LONGDEN AV 2.5 1.8 
L-----MUSCATEL AV 4.3 0.5 
R-----HERMOSA DR 4.8 2.0 
San Gabriel Golf Course on right & left. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MISSION DR 6.8 0.3 
L-----ROSES RD 7.1 0.3 
R-----SAINT ALBANS RD 7.4 0.7 
L-----MONTEREY DR 8.1 2.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue straight ahead on PASADENA AV. 

(Caution!  Railroad tracks.) 
R-----ARROYO DR 11.0 3.7 
Arroyo Seco Golf Course on left. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SECO ST 14.7 0.1 
R-----WEST DR 14.8 1.6 
 Becomes WASHINGTON BLVD 
Brookside Golf Course on right. 
R-----ROSEMONT AV 16.4 0.8 
Lunch - The Barkley at 1133 N. Rosemont, Pasadena 
(in the Brookside Golf Course Club House); ℡ (626) 
795-0631. 17.2 
From the Brookside Golf Course Club House, 
R-----ROSEMONT AV 17.2 0.3 
L-----ARROYO BLVD 17.5 1.6 
Continue north on WINDSOR AV 19.1 0.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----VENTURA ST 19.9 0.2 
L-----CASITAS AV 20.1 0.5 
R-----ALTADENA DR 20.6 2.4 
R-----HOLLISTON AV 23.0 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CALAVERAS ST 23.5 0.1 
R-----HILL AV 23.6 0.4 
Altadena Golf Course on left. 
L-----NEW YORK DR 24.0 2.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 26.8 0.5 
R-----HASTINGS RANCH DR 27.3 0.6 
L-----HAMPTON RD 27.9 0.4 
L-----SINGING WOOD DR 28.3 0.8 

R-----SANTA MARGARITA DR 29.1 0.1 
L-----HAMPTON RD 29.2 0.3 
L-----ARBOLADA DR 29.5 0.2 
L-----ARBOLADA DR (again) 29.7 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----RANCHO RD 30.2 0.2 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 30.4 0.4 
R-----SANTA ANITA AV 30.8 0.8 
R-----Arcadia Park 31.6 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park (From I-210, off and south-Santa 
Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park).  32 miles.  Flat 
with some easy grades.  This short ride links up with 
several golf courses in the San Gabriel Valley.  Lunch 
at The Barkley in the Brookside Golf Course Club 
House near the Rose Bowl.  Call _______ at _______ 
for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


